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SAT 13 DEC 2014, START TIME 15:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN WOMEN

TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2014
FINAL RESULTS

Belgrade

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatNameBib NoRk

203.3

9.810.09.910.910.49.810.6

10.210.410.010.49.710.810.1

183.3162.9143.0121.7101.681.0

10.49.8

10.19.9

10.010.1

60.329.8SRBARUNOVIC
Zorana

11421

200.1

9.59.89.410.210.210.410.8

9.110.410.710.310.610.810.0

181.5161.3141.2120.799.978.7

10.49.3

8.59.7

10.29.8

57.928.8UKRKAMINSKA
Oksana

12592

180.5

9.410.710.710.19.810.8

9.49.99.59.99.99.4

161.7141.1120.9100.981.2

9.39.9

10.810.7

10.49.9

61.030.5RUSBATSARASHKINA
Vitalina

10913

156.9

9.910.69.99.810.0

9.510.610.310.19.9

137.5116.396.176.2

10.59.0

9.59.3

8.69.4

56.327.7BULGROZDEVA
Maria

10164

134.9

8.110.49.710.4

10.310.19.89.4

116.596.076.5

9.58.7

10.310.4

10.17.7

56.726.8SRBZARIC
Brankica

12285

116.3

8.010.69.5

10.59.510.8

97.877.7

9.310.1

9.99.0

10.09.1

57.428.2SRBVELICKOVIC
Bobana

11356

95.3

9.710.3

9.68.6

76.0

10.37.7

9.310.8

9.69.4

57.127.9RUSLOMOVA
Margarita

11007

75.8

9.0

9.9

9.19.4

10.09.7

10.08.7

56.927.8CROHLEBEC
Zlatka

10328

Legend A6AA88D1

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification

SAT 13 DEC 2014, START TIME 15:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2014
RESULTS

Belgrade

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

390-12xBULGROZDEVA Maria1016 Levski Sofarma1 95 98 98 99

389-12xSRBARUNOVIC Zorana1142 Crvena Zvezda2 96 97 99 97

385-11xUKRKAMINSKA Oksana1259 Ukraine3 96 94 99 96

382-  9xSRBZARIC Brankica1228 Walther Pistols4 95 98 96 93

381-10xSRBVELICKOVIC Bobana1135 Bor 0305 95 95 95 96

379-11xCROHLEBEC Zlatka1032 Dvd Opatija6 91 97 95 96

379-  8x QFRUSBATSARASHKINA Vitalina1091 Russian Shooti7 94 95 94 96

378-10x QFRUSLOMOVA Margarita1100 Russian Shooti8 96 94 92 96

378-  8xSRBSEKARIC Jasna1145 Crvena Zvezda9 92 95 94 97

378-  8xMKDNAKOVSKA BIKOVA Olivera1073 Rabotnicki10 93 96 95 94

378-  7xHUNCSONKA Zsofia1050 Hungary11 95 95 94 94

376-  9xBULGEORGIEVA Violeta Teodora1011 Levski12 92 95 94 95

376-  8xHUNTOBAI-SIKE Renata1060 Hungary13 93 94 94 95

376-  5x QFBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1019 Svetkavitsa Tar14 91 94 97 94

375-11xHUNNEMES Adrienn1056 Hungary15 97 95 93 90

375-10xSLOVODEB Katja1122 Slovenia16 93 92 95 95

374-  6xSRBGRGIC Jasmina1223 Smederevo17 95 93 91 95

374-  6xBULBONEVA Antoaneta1018 Svetkavitsa Tar18 97 89 97 91

373-11xUKRKOROSTYLOVA Yuliya1263 Ukraine19 90 95 97 91

373-  9xGREKORAKAKI Anna1045 Greece20 91 92 97 93

373-  8xSRBRISTOVIC Aleksandra1231 Zvezdara21 93 94 93 93

373-  5x QFUKRKONARIEVA Polina1261 Ukraine22 95 90 95 93

372-  4xBULDACHEVA Ginka1017 Snaiper 9223 92 95 94 91

370-  3x QFFRACHEVALIER Alexandra1044 France24 96 92 88 94

369-  8x QFRUSLOPATINA Daria1101 Russian Shooti25 90 94 93 92

368-  7x QFSRBALENTIJEV Ana1222 Smederevo26 93 90 90 95

368-  4xSRBRASETA Danica1229 Zemun Centar27 95 85 95 93

367-  7x QFHUNALMASSY Dora1049 Hungary28 91 90 94 92

367-  3xSRBTOMIC Jelena1160 Kikinda29 92 89 92 94

364-  2xSVKNAGYOVA Alexandra1245 Slovakia30 89 91 91 93

363-  7xSRBSIMIC Teodora1146 Crvena Zvezda31 91 90 94 88

361-  6xSRBCVIJOVIC Tijana1126 Aleksa Dejovic32 92 88 88 93

360-  8xSRBSUNJEVARIC Marija1129 Aleksa Dejovic33 88 89 93 90

360-  4xSVKERNSTOVA Samuela1237 Slovakia34 85 94 91 90
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

359-  7xSRBVUJANOV Biljana1133 Beckerek 182535 89 88 91 91

358-  4xSRBMATEIC Andjela1153 Jagodina 9236 87 90 92 89

356-  5xSRBALEKSIC Lea1175 Novi Beograd - 37 89 89 90 88

356-  3xSRBDRAGACEVAC Jovana1277 Aleksa Dejovic38 93 88 84 91

355-  2xMNETODOROVIC Ksenija1084 Montenegro39 85 92 89 89

353-  7xSRBMLADENOVIC Marija1151 Filip Kljajic40 92 84 91 86

351-  4xSVKKANIAKOVA Jana1240 Slovakia41 92 88 87 84

351-  3xMKDKRSTESKA Lidija1076 Strelec42 87 89 92 83

350-  3xCROMOSER Tatjana1039 Osijek 178443 84 91 87 88

349-  3xSRBLAZIC Djurdjina1178 Novi Beograd - 44 88 88 88 85

347-  1xSRBTODOROVIC Ana1224 Smederevo45 87 87 82 91

346-  2xMNEBELOSEVIC Gordana1079 Montenegro46 88 87 82 89

337-  1xRUSGUSEVA Liubov1106 Sakhalin Shoot47 83 85 81 88

331-  0xCROALADROVIC Blazenka1036 Osijek 178448 80 82 81 88

325-  3xRUSSAVOSTINA Polina1108 Sakhalin Shoot49 83 84 78 80

DNFBULTZVETKOVA Zorniza1015 Levski

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 50; Total number of athletes: 50; Total number of teams: 7

Legend D19C13C4

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
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Junior

SAT 13 DEC 2014, START TIME 15:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2014
RESULTS

Belgrade

Junior

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

379-  8xRUSBATSARASHKINA Vitalina1091 Russian Shootin1 94 95 94 96

378-10xRUSLOMOVA Margarita1100 Russian Shootin2 96 94 92 96

376-  5xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1019 Svetkavitsa Tar3 91 94 97 94

373-  5xUKRKONARIEVA Polina1261 Ukraine4 95 90 95 93

370-  3xFRACHEVALIER Alexandra1044 France5 96 92 88 94

369-  8xRUSLOPATINA Daria1101 Russian Shootin6 90 94 93 92

368-  7xSRBALENTIJEV Ana1222 Smederevo7 93 90 90 95

367-  7xHUNALMASSY Dora1049 Hungary8 91 90 94 92

367-  3xSRBTOMIC Jelena1160 Kikinda9 92 89 92 94

364-  2xSVKNAGYOVA Alexandra1245 Slovakia10 89 91 91 93

363-  7xSRBSIMIC Teodora1146 Crvena Zvezda11 91 90 94 88

361-  6xSRBCVIJOVIC Tijana1126 Aleksa Dejovic12 92 88 88 93

360-  8xSRBSUNJEVARIC Marija1129 Aleksa Dejovic13 88 89 93 90

360-  4xSVKERNSTOVA Samuela1237 Slovakia14 85 94 91 90

358-  4xSRBMATEIC Andjela1153 Jagodina 9215 87 90 92 89

356-  5xSRBALEKSIC Lea1175 Novi Beograd - 16 89 89 90 88

356-  3xSRBDRAGACEVAC Jovana1277 Aleksa Dejovic17 93 88 84 91

355-  2xMNETODOROVIC Ksenija1084 Montenegro18 85 92 89 89

353-  7xSRBMLADENOVIC Marija1151 Filip Kljajic19 92 84 91 86

351-  4xSVKKANIAKOVA Jana1240 Slovakia20 92 88 87 84

349-  3xSRBLAZIC Djurdjina1178 Novi Beograd - 21 88 88 88 85

347-  1xSRBTODOROVIC Ana1224 Smederevo22 87 87 82 91

346-  2xMNEBELOSEVIC Gordana1079 Montenegro23 88 87 82 89

337-  1xRUSGUSEVA Liubov1106 Sakhalin Shooti24 83 85 81 88

325-  3xRUSSAVOSTINA Polina1108 Sakhalin Shooti25 83 84 78 80

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 50; Total number of teams: 7

Legend BE65AF3D

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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SAT 13 DEC 2014, START TIME 11:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN MEN

TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2014
FINAL RESULTS

Belgrade

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatNameBib NoRk

202.3

9.49.59.69.08.710.410.1

9.710.310.210.610.610.510.8

183.2163.4143.6124.0104.783.8

10.610.6

10.010.6

10.810.3

62.931.5UKRKOROSTYLOV
Pavlo

12621

198.8

9.810.810.110.88.99.710.4

8.810.59.510.39.89.710.9

180.2158.9139.3118.299.580.1

10.710.1

9.79.5

8.99.9

58.829.5SRBGRGIC
Dimitrije

11242

178.8

10.510.010.09.310.28.8

10.010.49.39.210.610.3

158.3137.9118.6100.179.3

10.310.3

10.09.9

9.510.2

60.230.4CROKACAVENDA
Uros

10383

157.1

10.110.28.610.09.4

10.210.89.88.79.9

136.8115.897.478.7

10.69.5

9.19.7

10.69.9

59.429.1UKRKUSHNIROV
Denys

12654

136.7

10.710.210.29.9

9.68.99.210.4

116.497.377.9

8.98.7

10.210.3

9.89.7

57.628.7SRBMIKEC
Damir

12185

109.4

10.610.210.7

0.010.710.6

98.877.9

9.99.5

8.69.7

10.38.6

56.627.8RUSKUZNETCOV
Aleksei

10996

97.3

9.99.7

9.19.4

78.3

10.110.4

9.69.8

9.59.8

59.230.0UKRBANKIN
Viktor

12547

76.7

9.8

8.3

10.09.9

9.49.9

9.69.8

58.629.6SRBZLATIC
Andrija

11318

Legend 864EC3FC

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification

SAT 13 DEC 2014, START TIME 11:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2014
RESULTS

Belgrade

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

579-17x QFSRBMIKEC Damir1218 Policajac1 95 97 94 98 97 98

578-22x QFCROKACAVENDA Uros1038 Osijek 17842 96 95 97 94 98 98

576-18x QFSRBGRGIĆ Dimitrije1124 Akademac3 96 97 97 93 97 96

576-16x QFUKRKUSHNIROV Denys1265 Ukraine4 96 96 96 95 97 96

575-16xRUSKUZNETCOV Aleksei1099 Russian Sh5 99 95 97 94 95 95

574-16x QFUKRBANKIN Viktor1254 Ukraine6 95 95 97 96 97 94

574-14x QFUKRKOROSTYLOV Pavlo1262 Ukraine7 94 95 96 95 99 95

573-20xSRBZLATIC Andrija1131 Aleksa Dejo8 94 97 93 98 94 97

573-11x QFUKROMELCHUK Oleh1269 Ukraine9 96 96 94 94 95 98

573-11x QFSRBGROZA Vasilije1216 Policajac10 96 93 94 98 96 96

572-22xRUSBOROVOY Evgeniy1092 Russian Sh11 98 97 93 97 91 96

571-22xUKRSHKLIARUK Andrii1273 Ukraine12 95 94 95 94 95 98

571-19xRUSBASSARIEV Alexander1090 Russian Sh13 96 95 94 94 97 95

570-18xSVKTUZINSKY Juraj1252 Slovakia14 93 98 96 96 92 95

570-15xHUNTATRAI Miklos1059 Hungary15 92 93 96 98 96 95

569-12xUKRHORODYNETS Maksym1257 Ukraine16 95 93 96 96 97 92

568-14xSVKBALAZ Peter1233 Slovakia17 95 93 95 96 93 96

568-14xSVKERNST Stefan1236 Slovakia18 93 100 92 95 94 94

566-15xHUNCSURI Tamas1051 Hungary19 95 94 98 94 95 90

563-11xUKRKYRYLENKO Bohdan1266 Ukraine20 98 93 96 92 90 94

561-13xSRBJOKIC Rastko1193 Novi Sad 1721 93 93 94 93 93 95

561-  7xMNEPERIC Nenad1088 Montenegro22 95 97 92 93 92 92

560-13xSRBVUJIC Zoran1220 Policajac23 94 93 95 91 95 92

559-12xSRBMIKLUC Boris1159 Kikinda24 92 90 93 93 94 97

558-10xCROCELIC Leon Luka1037 Osijek 178425 95 95 92 90 89 97

558-  6xCROTILHOF Jonathan Michael1040 Osijek 178426 90 91 95 95 94 93

557-16xSRBPUSICA Srecko1128 Aleksa Dejo27 91 94 90 94 93 95

557-10xSVKKOSTUR Marek1242 Slovakia28 91 92 96 96 93 89

555-11xSVKPOLAK Jakub1248 Slovakia29 93 92 89 93 94 94

555-10xMNEKNEZEVIC Cedomir1081 Montenegro30 92 95 92 92 93 91

555-  7xSRBMASANOVIC Branko1217 Policajac31 95 85 94 95 94 92

554-13xSRBJANJUS Danijel1201 Novolin32 91 92 95 91 93 92

554-13xMKDTASEVSKI Jordan1077 Strelec33 93 92 95 94 91 89

554-  7xMNEDJUKIC Dusan1087 Montenegro34 92 92 91 96 91 92

2Q100000IA1312141115.1.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 13 DEC 2014, 14:45 Page 1 of 2
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

554-  6xBIHRAKIC Predrag1009 Panteri35 92 90 90 95 93 94

551-  9xSVKSTOJKA Patrik1251 Slovakia36 92 94 91 91 91 92

551-  7xBIHGRUBAC Milko1007 Leotar37 90 89 92 94 91 95

551-  7xBIHSADZAK Adnan1010 Strijelac38 93 92 90 90 93 93

549-  9xBIHPETKOVIC Sinisa1004 Geofon39 93 91 92 91 90 92

548-  8xSRBMATOVIC Milenko1127 Aleksa Dejo40 89 93 91 93 89 93

547-  9xSRBJOVANOVIC Srdjan1221 Rakovica V41 95 89 90 92 90 91

546-  5xMKDBRANKOVSKI Borjan1075 Strelec42 94 93 92 92 86 89

545-  5xBULNIKOLOV Aleksandar1013 Levski43 94 93 92 90 91 85

544-  7xSRBTUCOVIC Vitomir1130 Aleksa Dejo44 92 88 93 87 91 93

543-  7xSRBPONJAVIC Milan1148 D.J. Skepo45 90 92 92 88 90 91

542-10xBIHDJURIC Stefan1002 Geofon46 88 86 92 86 99 91

542-  8xSRBLATINOVIC Dusan1227 Walther Pist47 92 89 90 88 92 91

537-  5xSRBBJELOGRLIC Nemanja1226 Vinogradar48 92 86 89 90 90 90

533-  4xSRBORLIC Mladen1183 Novi Beogra49 88 86 87 91 89 92

532-10xMNECADJENOVIC Stefan1080 Montenegro50 89 88 90 91 89 85

522-  5xSRBVUKADINOVIC Dragan David1214 Partizan51 82 87 84 88 92 89

519-  6xBIHGLAVONJIC Srdjan1005 Leotar52 88 82 89 91 85 84

518-  5xSRBLAZIC Milos1150 Filip Kljajic53 85 83 88 82 92 88

505-  4xMNETODOROVIC Danilo1089 Montenegro54 81 81 88 86 83 86

491-  4xBIHGOVEDARICA Nikola1006 Leotar55 78 78 85 88 76 86

DNSHUNHEGEDUS Andras1053 Hungary

DNSRUSKIRYKOV Denis1107 Sakhalin Sh

DNSSVKKOVACS Matej1243 Slovakia

DNSSRBPETROV Dusan1219 Policajac

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 59; Total number of athletes: 59; Total number of teams: 9

Legend E9EC29F3

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
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Junior

SAT 13 DEC 2014, START TIME 11:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2014
RESULTS

Belgrade

Junior

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

575-16xRUSKUZNETCOV Aleksei1099 Russian Sh1 99 95 97 94 95 95

572-22xRUSBOROVOY Evgeniy1092 Russian Sh2 98 97 93 97 91 96

571-22xUKRSHKLIARUK Andrii1273 Ukraine3 95 94 95 94 95 98

571-19xRUSBASSARIEV Alexander1090 Russian Sh4 96 95 94 94 97 95

569-12xUKRHORODYNETS Maksym1257 Ukraine5 95 93 96 96 97 92

568-14xSVKBALAZ Peter1233 Slovakia6 95 93 95 96 93 96

566-15xHUNCSURI Tamas1051 Hungary7 95 94 98 94 95 90

563-11xUKRKYRYLENKO Bohdan1266 Ukraine8 98 93 96 92 90 94

558-10xCROCELIC Leon Luka1037 Osijek 17849 95 95 92 90 89 97

557-10xSVKKOSTUR Marek1242 Slovakia10 91 92 96 96 93 89

555-11xSVKPOLAK Jakub1248 Slovakia11 93 92 89 93 94 94

555-  7xSRBMASANOVIC Branko1217 Policajac12 95 85 94 95 94 92

551-  9xSVKSTOJKA Patrik1251 Slovakia13 92 94 91 91 91 92

546-  5xMKDBRANKOVSKI Borjan1075 Strelec14 94 93 92 92 86 89

545-  5xBULNIKOLOV Aleksandar1013 Levski15 94 93 92 90 91 85

544-  7xSRBTUCOVIC Vitomir1130 Aleksa Dejo16 92 88 93 87 91 93

543-  7xSRBPONJAVIC Milan1148 D.J. Skepo17 90 92 92 88 90 91

542-10xBIHDJURIC Stefan1002 Geofon18 88 86 92 86 99 91

522-  5xSRBVUKADINOVIC Dragan David1214 Partizan19 82 87 84 88 92 89

519-  6xBIHGLAVONJIC Srdjan1005 Leotar20 88 82 89 91 85 84

518-  5xSRBLAZIC Milos1150 Filip Kljajic21 85 83 88 82 92 88

505-  4xMNETODOROVIC Danilo1089 Montenegro22 81 81 88 86 83 86

491-  4xBIHGOVEDARICA Nikola1006 Leotar23 78 78 85 88 76 86

DNSHUNHEGEDUS Andras1053 Hungary

DNSRUSKIRYKOV Denis1107 Sakhalin Sh

DNSSVKKOVACS Matej1243 Slovakia

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 59; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 452F47E7

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation Rem Remarks
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SAT 13 DEC 2014, START TIME 16:45

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN WOMEN

TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2014
FINAL RESULTS

Belgrade

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatNameBib NoRk

209.8

10.510.710.510.510.210.810.6

10.510.510.410.210.710.710.2

188.8167.6146.7126.0105.183.6

10.610.3

10.410.7

9.910.9

62.831.9RUSPARSHUKOVA
Ekaterina

11021

208.8

10.810.310.410.710.89.510.6

10.710.610.410.610.210.110.4

187.3166.4145.6124.3103.383.7

10.210.4

10.510.6

10.410.6

62.731.6CROPEJCIC
Snjezana

10342

186.0

10.310.510.610.410.010.2

9.910.310.410.410.210.3

165.8145.0124.0103.283.0

10.510.2

10.510.3

10.710.3

62.530.8SRBBABIC
Milica

12033

165.6

10.510.410.510.210.5

10.310.310.110.310.4

144.8124.1103.583.0

10.210.3

10.710.6

10.310.0

62.130.9SRBARSOVIC
Andrea

12124

142.8

9.99.710.510.4

9.610.310.010.6

123.3103.382.8

10.810.0

10.79.8

10.010.5

61.830.3SRBTODOROVIC
Dragana

11885

122.6

10.410.610.3

10.39.79.6

101.981.6

10.110.7

10.210.4

10.59.8

61.730.9SRBMAKSIMOVIC
Ivana

11256

101.7

10.510.6

10.210.4

81.0

10.19.8

10.79.2

10.210.0

60.029.0BULTANEVA
Neli

10217

80.0

10.2

9.3

9.410.4

10.310.6

9.810.0

60.531.0SRBVUKASINOVIC
Sanja

11998

Legend D6DA89EF
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Qualification

SAT 13 DEC 2014, START TIME 16:45

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2014
RESULTS

Belgrade

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

418.1CROPEJCIC Snjezana1034 Lokomotiva1 105.6 104.7 105.4 102.4

417.6SRBARSOVIC Andrea1212 Partizan2 104.1 105.0 103.6 104.9

416.7RUSPARSHUKOVA Ekaterina1102 Russian Shooting 3 102.9 103.9 105.8 104.1

415.6SRBMAKSIMOVIC Ivana1125 Akademija Maksi4 104.6 103.4 103.4 104.2

415.1SRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja1199 Novi Sad 17905 103.1 104.0 104.2 103.8

414.7SRBTODOROVIC Dragana1188 Novi Beograd - U6 103.8 103.2 104.4 103.3

414.5SRBBABIC Milica1203 Palilula7 103.9 103.7 104.5 102.4

413.1BULTANEVA Neli1021 Trakia8 101.3 104.5 102.8 104.5

412.9BIHDJEKANOVIC Tatjana1001 Geofon9 102.1 103.9 103.3 103.6

412.5SRBZIVKOVIC Jelena1154 Jagodina 9210 101.3 104.0 103.7 103.5

412.3RUSZYKOVA Yulia1104 Russian Shooting 11 102.9 102.8 103.6 103.0

412.0UKRSHARIPOVA Darya1271 Ukraine12 103.5 103.7 101.9 102.9

411.7CROKOBILSEK Ana1042 Zrinjevac13 101.7 104.5 103.2 102.3

411.6HUNMISKOLCZI Julianna1054 Hungary14 103.3 101.0 103.7 103.6

411.6RUSIVANOVA Maria1097 Russian Shooting 15 103.7 103.0 102.5 102.4

411.6SRBKOLARIK Tijana1209 Pancevo 181316 100.7 104.2 104.6 102.1

410.8SRBRADULOVIC Nina1230 Zvezdara17 102.2 102.7 102.8 103.1

410.5RUSDIAKOVA Iuliia1093 Russian Shooting 18 103.3 101.3 102.3 103.6

410.4UKRGOLUBCHENKO Olga1255 Ukraine19 101.8 101.3 104.7 102.6

410.4SRBSIMIC Marina1185 Novi Beograd - U20 101.6 102.6 103.6 102.6

410.2SVKZIDEKOVA Lenka1253 Slovakia21 103.7 101.8 101.9 102.8

409.8SRBMARIC Ivana1158 Jedinstvo22 101.4 102.4 102.9 103.1

409.6BULTONCHEVA Daniela1014 Levski23 103.3 103.3 100.9 102.1

409.1SVKSPISAKOVA Kristina1250 Slovakia24 101.6 103.0 102.5 102.0

409.1SRBBOGATINOVSKI Tasana1215 Policajac25 102.4 103.9 103.3 99.5

408.8HUNHANAK Gabriella1052 Hungary26 102.0 102.7 101.0 103.1

408.7UKRLESKIV Lesya1267 Ukraine27 100.5 100.9 104.0 103.3

408.6RUSGALASHINA Anastasiia1095 Russian Shooting 28 102.1 102.8 103.2 100.5

408.4SLOJUVAN Nina1117 Slovenia29 99.8 102.4 102.3 103.9

408.2UKRSHCHERBA Olesia1272 Ukraine30 102.1 102.3 102.4 101.4

408.2SRBBISERCIC Katarina1170 Nis 188131 103.4 102.8 100.7 101.3

408.1SRBKREKO Ivana1194 Novi Sad 179032 102.8 100.0 103.2 102.1

408.1SRBTODOROVIC Tiha1164 M.M. Lukanjac33 101.8 101.0 103.8 101.5

408.0SRBMILASINOVIC Jovana1197 Novi Sad 179034 101.0 102.0 100.2 104.8
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

407.9MKDBALABAN Nina1071 MSSF35 100.6 101.6 103.8 101.9

407.4CROBABIC Ivana1041 Podravka36 98.9 102.2 102.5 103.8

407.4SRBSEBIC Alina1143 Crvena Zvezda37 100.5 101.3 103.1 102.5

407.4SVKSKOTKOVA Dominika1249 Slovakia38 100.3 103.3 102.5 101.3

406.6SRBSTOJANOVIC Krstina1147 Crvena Zvezda39 102.0 101.4 102.6 100.6

406.6BULZVISKOVA Tania1022 Trakia40 103.7 103.0 100.9 99.0

406.4SVKDEMJEN PESKOVA
Daniela

1235 Slovakia41 100.2 102.6 101.8 101.8

406.2ESAMIKEC Melissa1043 El Salvador42 102.9 103.4 100.4 99.5

405.9UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya1274 Ukraine43 98.5 101.4 101.7 104.3

405.9SRBLJUBISAVLJEVIC Bojana1171 Nis 188144 104.5 104.2 97.6 99.6

405.5SRBBIRES Marta1156 Jedinstvo45 99.4 101.8 102.5 101.8

405.1SVKKOLAROVSKA Klaudia1241 Slovakia46 101.2 100.6 101.7 101.6

404.2SRBBANJAC Tatjana1190 Novi Sad 179047 101.8 99.2 101.1 102.1

403.0MNERADOVIC Mirjana1083 Montenegro48 103.0 98.6 100.9 100.5

401.4MKDKOLEVA Andrijana1070 Kavadarci49 99.1 100.8 100.4 101.1

401.3MNEMILICKOVIC Andjela1082 Montenegro50 101.9 99.7 98.4 101.3

401.1SVKNOVOSEDLIKOVA Lucia1246 Slovakia51 98.5 98.3 101.5 102.8

400.8SRBARMUS Nevena1136 Cika Mata52 99.7 100.7 99.4 101.0

400.1ITAPALECEK Dragana1067 Bologna53 96.3 99.2 101.4 103.2

398.9SRBJOVIC Jovana1176 Novi Beograd - U54 97.5 100.1 100.3 101.0

398.9SLOSTRNAD Adrijana1113 I Pohorski bataljo55 99.6 99.1 99.2 101.0

398.3MKDIVANOVSKA Ana1072 MSSF56 101.8 98.0 99.0 99.5

398.2SRBSTOJANOVIC Isidora1211 Pancevo 181357 100.4 100.3 97.3 100.2

398.2SRBKOLAREVIC Marija1157 Jedinstvo58 95.2 102.5 100.6 99.9

397.9SVKOLSAVSKA Ivana1247 Slovakia59 97.4 101.4 102.1 97.0

396.4SRBAKIFOVIC Ana1174 Novi Beograd - U60 98.8 99.1 100.3 98.2

396.2HUNKALMAN Viktoria1064 Szeged VLK61 100.9 96.5 98.7 100.1

394.7SRBPERIC Ivana1184 Novi Beograd - U62 96.4 98.4 101.8 98.1

389.6SRBALIMPIJEVIC Sofija1165 Mladost63 98.0 97.3 93.6 100.7

385.0SRBMILATOVIC Aleksandra1179 Novi Beograd - U64 93.4 98.3 97.6 95.7

383.8SLOHRASOVEC Urska1276 I Pohorski bataljo65 93.8 97.4 94.4 98.2

376.4MKDZEC Biljana1078 Strelec66 93.7 97.5 92.8 92.4

376.1HUNKISAPATI Vivien1065 Szeged VLK67 92.8 93.8 98.1 91.4

349.7MKDPEJEVA Emilija1074 Stip68 89.3 86.2 86.9 87.3

DNSCROBERIC Masa1033 Lokomotiva

DNSHUNDALMATI Nora1047 BHSE

DNSUKRKUZIV Andriy1258 Ukraine
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 71; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 6

Legend E9A09E57

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation
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Junior

SAT 13 DEC 2014, START TIME 16:45

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2014
RESULTS

Belgrade

Junior

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

416.7RUSPARSHUKOVA Ekaterina1102 Russian Shooting 1 102.9 103.9 105.8 104.1

415.1SRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja1199 Novi Sad 17902 103.1 104.0 104.2 103.8

414.5SRBBABIC Milica1203 Palilula3 103.9 103.7 104.5 102.4

413.1BULTANEVA Neli1021 Trakia4 101.3 104.5 102.8 104.5

412.9BIHDJEKANOVIC Tatjana1001 Geofon5 102.1 103.9 103.3 103.6

412.3RUSZYKOVA Yulia1104 Russian Shooting 6 102.9 102.8 103.6 103.0

411.6RUSIVANOVA Maria1097 Russian Shooting 7 103.7 103.0 102.5 102.4

411.6SRBKOLARIK Tijana1209 Pancevo 18138 100.7 104.2 104.6 102.1

410.8SRBRADULOVIC Nina1230 Zvezdara9 102.2 102.7 102.8 103.1

410.5RUSDIAKOVA Iuliia1093 Russian Shooting 10 103.3 101.3 102.3 103.6

410.2SVKZIDEKOVA Lenka1253 Slovakia11 103.7 101.8 101.9 102.8

409.8SRBMARIC Ivana1158 Jedinstvo12 101.4 102.4 102.9 103.1

409.1SVKSPISAKOVA Kristina1250 Slovakia13 101.6 103.0 102.5 102.0

408.8HUNHANAK Gabriella1052 Hungary14 102.0 102.7 101.0 103.1

408.6RUSGALASHINA Anastasiia1095 Russian Shooting 15 102.1 102.8 103.2 100.5

408.1SRBKREKO Ivana1194 Novi Sad 179016 102.8 100.0 103.2 102.1

408.1SRBTODOROVIC Tiha1164 M.M. Lukanjac17 101.8 101.0 103.8 101.5

408.0SRBMILASINOVIC Jovana1197 Novi Sad 179018 101.0 102.0 100.2 104.8

407.9MKDBALABAN Nina1071 MSSF19 100.6 101.6 103.8 101.9

407.4CROBABIC Ivana1041 Podravka20 98.9 102.2 102.5 103.8

406.6SRBSTOJANOVIC Krstina1147 Crvena Zvezda21 102.0 101.4 102.6 100.6

405.9UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya1274 Ukraine22 98.5 101.4 101.7 104.3

405.5SRBBIRES Marta1156 Jedinstvo23 99.4 101.8 102.5 101.8

405.1SVKKOLAROVSKA Klaudia1241 Slovakia24 101.2 100.6 101.7 101.6

404.2SRBBANJAC Tatjana1190 Novi Sad 179025 101.8 99.2 101.1 102.1

401.3MNEMILICKOVIC Andjela1082 Montenegro26 101.9 99.7 98.4 101.3

401.1SVKNOVOSEDLIKOVA Lucia1246 Slovakia27 98.5 98.3 101.5 102.8

400.8SRBARMUS Nevena1136 Cika Mata28 99.7 100.7 99.4 101.0

400.1ITAPALECEK Dragana1067 Bologna29 96.3 99.2 101.4 103.2

398.9SRBJOVIC Jovana1176 Novi Beograd - Us30 97.5 100.1 100.3 101.0

398.9SLOSTRNAD Adrijana1113 I Pohorski bataljon31 99.6 99.1 99.2 101.0

398.3MKDIVANOVSKA Ana1072 MSSF32 101.8 98.0 99.0 99.5

398.2SRBSTOJANOVIC Isidora1211 Pancevo 181333 100.4 100.3 97.3 100.2
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

398.2SRBKOLAREVIC Marija1157 Jedinstvo34 95.2 102.5 100.6 99.9

397.9SVKOLSAVSKA Ivana1247 Slovakia35 97.4 101.4 102.1 97.0

396.4SRBAKIFOVIC Ana1174 Novi Beograd - Us36 98.8 99.1 100.3 98.2

396.2HUNKALMAN Viktoria1064 Szeged VLK37 100.9 96.5 98.7 100.1

394.7SRBPERIC Ivana1184 Novi Beograd - Us38 96.4 98.4 101.8 98.1

389.6SRBALIMPIJEVIC Sofija1165 Mladost39 98.0 97.3 93.6 100.7

385.0SRBMILATOVIC Aleksandra1179 Novi Beograd - Us40 93.4 98.3 97.6 95.7

383.8SLOHRASOVEC Urska1276 I Pohorski bataljon41 93.8 97.4 94.4 98.2

376.1HUNKISAPATI Vivien1065 Szeged VLK42 92.8 93.8 98.1 91.4

349.7MKDPEJEVA Emilija1074 Stip43 89.3 86.2 86.9 87.3

DNSUKRKUZIV Andriy1258 Ukraine

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 44; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 147474B6

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation

4Q300000IA1312141645.20.AR40.0.002.pdfVersion of 13 DEC 2014, 19:15 Page 2 of 26210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

REVISED



SAT 13 DEC 2014, START TIME 09:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN MEN

TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2014
FINAL RESULTS

Belgrade

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatNameBib NoRk

206.3

10.110.810.310.210.810.110.2

10.09.710.610.210.510.19.7

186.2165.7144.8124.4103.182.9

10.810.7

10.510.1

10.510.4

63.031.2UKRTSARKOV
Oleh

12751

205.2

9.910.510.310.710.49.710.5

10.010.510.610.410.310.510.1

185.3164.3143.4122.3101.681.4

10.29.7

10.410.2

10.110.2

60.830.1SRBSEBIC
Milenko

11442

184.7

10.110.110.610.39.48.9

10.510.710.510.310.610.8

164.1143.3122.2101.681.6

10.010.4

10.810.1

10.79.9

61.930.4SVKBALAZ
Zoltan

12323

163.9

9.610.710.810.310.1

10.49.910.59.710.1

143.9123.3102.082.0

10.510.3

10.410.4

10.110.1

61.830.8RUSFETISOV
Vladislav

10944

143.0

9.210.69.710.5

10.69.810.510.6

123.2102.882.6

10.210.0

10.710.3

9.710.6

61.530.9SRBPLETIKOSIC
Stevan

11405

122.0

10.110.710.4

9.910.69.2

102.080.7

10.410.0

9.510.6

10.510.1

61.130.7BULRIZOV
Anton

10206

101.3

10.310.0

10.49.9

80.6

10.59.4

10.29.8

10.210.6

60.729.8SRBCOTRA
Igor

12137

SRBSTEFANOVIC
Milutin

11418

Legend A4493F88

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification

SAT 13 DEC 2014, START TIME 09:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2014
RESULTS

Belgrade

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

626.2 QFSRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan1140 Cika Mata1 105.3 103.6 104.9 104.7 104.2 103.5

625.7 QFUKRTSARKOV Oleh1275 Ukraine2 104.0 104.9 104.1 103.8 105.1 103.8

625.5 QFSRBCOTRA Igor1213 Partizan3 105.0 102.1 104.7 104.1 104.5 105.1

624.3 QFSRBSEBIC Milenko1144 Crvena Zve4 105.2 104.4 104.0 105.2 102.0 103.5

623.6 QFSVKBALAZ Zoltan1232 Slovakia5 103.7 103.7 102.4 104.6 103.6 105.6

623.5RUSFETISOV Vladislav1094 Russian Sh6 104.1 104.0 103.4 105.0 105.2 101.8

623.0 QFSRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin1141 Cika Mata7 103.6 104.8 102.4 103.7 106.1 102.4

622.9 QFBULRIZOV Anton1020 Trakia8 104.3 102.8 103.2 104.2 102.9 105.5

622.1 QFSRBPESIC Dejan1210 Pancevo 189 103.8 102.6 104.8 104.6 103.0 103.3

622.0SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan1139 Cika Mata10 102.9 103.6 103.7 103.7 104.2 103.9

622.0UKRHALKIN Oleksandr1256 Ukraine11 103.3 104.7 103.1 103.9 103.8 103.2

619.8SLOMARKOJA Robert1118 Slovenia12 104.5 102.3 102.8 104.6 103.4 102.2

619.7SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar1152 Jagodina 9213 102.7 103.0 104.5 104.2 104.9 100.4

618.9SRBMIROSAVLJEV Nemanja1198 Novi Sad 1714 101.0 104.4 104.9 104.4 103.2 101.0

618.7UKRKULISH Serhiy1264 Ukraine15 103.4 102.2 103.8 102.7 103.3 103.3

618.6HUNKAPAS Istvan1062 Komarom16 101.8 103.1 104.8 103.4 102.3 103.2

618.2RUSISHCHENKO Evgenii1096 Russian Sh17 104.3 103.8 103.0 101.5 102.0 103.6

618.2SLOCERNI Mitja1115 Slovenia18 101.4 102.5 103.8 105.9 103.4 101.2

617.8CROTOMASEVIC Denis1035 Mars19 103.3 105.9 103.1 102.1 101.1 102.3

617.3SRBMILOVANOVIC Andrija1172 Nis 188120 102.2 102.6 104.0 102.9 101.1 104.5

617.3UKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr1260 Ukraine21 101.4 104.4 103.1 102.2 102.6 103.6

617.3SRBTASIC Milos1205 Palilula22 103.3 104.7 101.9 103.1 102.6 101.7

616.7UKRMELNYK Dmytro1268 Ukraine23 102.9 102.0 103.0 103.6 102.0 103.2

616.0SRBCICEVSKI Jovan1191 Novi Sad 1724 102.5 100.3 103.6 103.4 103.2 103.0

615.6SRBMARKOVIC Dragan1196 Novi Sad 1725 101.9 102.4 103.5 100.3 104.4 103.1

615.5SRBDAUTOVIC Gabriel1207 Pancevo 1826 102.1 102.6 100.7 104.1 103.4 102.6

615.0SLOJODL Benjamin1110 I Pohorski b27 103.5 101.1 103.8 101.6 102.1 102.9

614.5SRBPETKOSKI Aleksandar1173 Nis 188128 100.6 103.1 102.9 102.5 102.3 103.1

614.3SRBIVANOVIC Milos1137 Cika Mata29 101.0 101.4 104.2 104.5 100.7 102.5

614.0HUNNAGY Sandor1055 Hungary30 101.6 99.9 104.9 103.8 100.5 103.3

613.5SRBJOSIPOVIC Vukasin1208 Pancevo 1831 101.8 104.6 102.5 103.3 99.1 102.2

613.4RUSKOROTKIKH Anton1098 Russian Sh32 103.2 101.3 102.4 101.1 101.4 104.0

612.8SRBANDREJIC Branislav1161 M.M. Lukanj33 100.0 102.1 104.1 103.3 102.3 101.0

612.1SLOPOTOCNIK Grega1120 Slovenia34 101.8 102.0 103.0 102.3 99.4 103.6
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

611.9SRBTOSIC Stefan1206 Palilula35 101.6 101.5 101.8 100.6 103.3 103.1

611.1SVKCERVENKA Denis1234 Slovakia36 99.1 102.9 101.1 102.1 102.5 103.4

611.1UKROMELIANENKO Dmytro1270 Ukraine37 100.9 102.7 99.9 103.7 101.8 102.1

610.9SRBALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan1155 Jedinstvo38 100.5 102.1 101.6 100.2 103.3 103.2

610.9SRBBOJIC Vukasin1167 Mladost39 101.7 102.0 103.5 101.4 100.7 101.6

610.7 A 2RUSPETROV Pavel1103 Russian Sh40 98.9 103.4 103.2 102.3 102.6 100.3

610.5SVKHOLKO Ondrej1238 Slovakia41 99.7 103.0 101.1 102.4 100.4 103.9

610.3SRBVISEKRUNA Stefan1189 Novi Beogra42 98.8 101.7 101.9 101.5 103.4 103.0

609.8SVKJANY Patrik1239 Slovakia43 104.3 102.0 99.1 100.2 101.0 103.2

609.7SLOZALIK Tadej1123 Slovenia44 102.2 102.7 100.5 102.2 101.3 100.8

609.4SLODOVC Andraz1116 Slovenia45 102.9 101.3 99.7 102.4 102.0 101.1

608.9HUNPESTI Gabor1066 Szeged VLK46 102.9 101.7 101.2 99.9 101.3 101.9

608.8BULMIRCHEV Nikola1012 Levski47 99.3 102.5 101.4 101.2 102.2 102.2

608.7MNETOMOVIC Zeljko1086 Montenegro48 98.7 102.3 100.8 103.0 102.8 101.1

608.3SRBJANJIC Djordje1192 Novi Sad 1749 102.5 100.5 102.0 99.5 101.0 102.8

607.4UKRKUZIV Andriy125850 101.0 101.2 101.1 102.4 99.4 102.3

607.2SLOPOTRC Simon1112 I Pohorski b51 98.9 101.6 100.2 101.8 103.5 101.2

607.1SVKMEDVED Matej1244 Slovakia52 101.1 101.4 100.5 100.7 100.4 103.0

607.0SLOBLAZKE Robert1109 I Pohorski b53 101.8 103.2 100.2 100.8 98.9 102.1

606.7SRBMAZINJANIN Borislav1204 Palilula54 101.7 100.2 98.2 103.3 100.9 102.4

606.0SRBRANCIC Ilija1163 M.M. Lukanj55 98.8 99.6 102.2 100.4 103.6 101.4

604.8SLOADLESIC Jernej1114 Slovenia56 100.3 100.8 99.5 101.9 101.3 101.0

604.4RUSDUDIN Aleksei1105 Sakhalin Sh57 101.0 101.0 100.5 100.9 99.0 102.0

604.2SRBLEKOVIC Luka1195 Novi Sad 1758 103.6 98.7 100.4 98.0 103.1 100.4

602.2SRBWATTLES Stefan1200 Novi Sad 1759 101.8 98.7 101.4 98.0 102.0 100.3

601.2SRBSIMOVIC Predrag1149 D.J. Skepo60 101.8 101.9 97.3 102.4 98.0 99.8

600.5BIHKOVACEVIC Mihael1003 Geofon61 100.3 99.4 99.2 101.3 99.7 100.6

599.1SLOPODLESNIK Uros1111 I Pohorski b62 100.5 100.6 99.3 100.0 101.2 97.5

598.1SRBALIMPIJEVIC Marko1166 Mladost63 98.4 102.4 100.5 97.2 100.6 99.0

595.9MNETOMOVIC Vojin1085 Montenegro64 97.5 96.9 100.2 103.6 97.9 99.8

595.2SRBIVANOVIC Marko1138 Cika Mata65 100.3 96.8 97.6 100.1 99.8 100.6

592.7HUNBAKOS Mate1063 Szeged VLK66 96.4 98.5 101.3 99.7 98.8 98.0

592.5SRBSIMOVIC Aleksa1186 Novi Beogra67 97.7 100.6 100.8 96.3 97.5 99.6

592.3ITAPRODAN Lorenzo1068 Italia68 96.9 97.8 100.4 99.5 100.0 97.7

592.2SRBGACESA Dimitrije1168 Mladost69 98.5 98.1 97.7 97.9 102.3 97.7

590.4SRBTEODOROVIC Aleksandar1225 Strelac70 94.6 96.1 99.2 100.7 99.6 100.2

590.1SRBNIKOLIC Aleksandar1181 Novi Beogra71 94.9 99.1 101.0 99.8 97.2 98.1

589.3MKDILIEV Nikola1069 Kavadarci72 96.2 96.7 99.0 97.3 99.9 100.2

589.1SRBRANCIC Djordje1162 M.M. Lukanj73 99.5 101.0 97.8 95.4 102.0 93.4

588.0SRBVUKMIROVIC Dusan1169 Mladost74 97.9 101.6 93.5 98.1 98.4 98.5
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

584.1SRBMITROVIC Aleksa1180 Novi Beogra75 96.2 98.5 97.6 95.6 98.7 97.5

582.9SRBOGNJANOVIC Milos1182 Novi Beogra76 97.3 101.0 97.3 97.4 92.0 97.9

573.6SRBKUKRKIC Aleksa1177 Novi Beogra77 92.8 97.9 97.9 94.2 95.4 95.4

565.5SRBSTANKOVIC Luka1187 Novi Beogra78 98.0 94.8 96.9 91.3 91.7 92.8

552.8SRBRACKOV Mateja1132 Beckerek 1879 89.5 87.3 92.4 91.3 96.7 95.6

525.6BIHVUKALOVIC Dejan1008 Leotar80 91.8 87.1 87.5 81.6 85.5 92.1

DNSHUNABRUDAN Zsolt1046 BHSE

DNSHUNHANER Tamas1048 BHSE

DNSHUNPENI Istvan1058 Hungary

DNSSLORAVNIKAR Vili1121 Slovenia

DNSHUNVERES Adam1061 Hungary

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 85; Total number of athletes: 85; Total number of teams: 13

A 2 Athlete 1103 PETROV Pavel (RUS) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1.1 Too many shots per target

Legend 30222C54

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
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Junior

SAT 13 DEC 2014, START TIME 09:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2014
RESULTS

Belgrade

Junior

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

623.5RUSFETISOV Vladislav1094 Russian Sh1 104.1 104.0 103.4 105.0 105.2 101.8

622.0SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan1139 Cika Mata2 102.9 103.6 103.7 103.7 104.2 103.9

619.7SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar1152 Jagodina 923 102.7 103.0 104.5 104.2 104.9 100.4

618.2RUSISHCHENKO Evgenii1096 Russian Sh4 104.3 103.8 103.0 101.5 102.0 103.6

617.8CROTOMASEVIC Denis1035 Mars5 103.3 105.9 103.1 102.1 101.1 102.3

617.3SRBMILOVANOVIC Andrija1172 Nis 18816 102.2 102.6 104.0 102.9 101.1 104.5

617.3UKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr1260 Ukraine7 101.4 104.4 103.1 102.2 102.6 103.6

616.0SRBCICEVSKI Jovan1191 Novi Sad 178 102.5 100.3 103.6 103.4 103.2 103.0

614.3SRBIVANOVIC Milos1137 Cika Mata9 101.0 101.4 104.2 104.5 100.7 102.5

614.0HUNNAGY Sandor1055 Hungary10 101.6 99.9 104.9 103.8 100.5 103.3

613.4RUSKOROTKIKH Anton1098 Russian Sh11 103.2 101.3 102.4 101.1 101.4 104.0

611.1SVKCERVENKA Denis1234 Slovakia12 99.1 102.9 101.1 102.1 102.5 103.4

611.1UKROMELIANENKO Dmytro1270 Ukraine13 100.9 102.7 99.9 103.7 101.8 102.1

610.9SRBBOJIC Vukasin1167 Mladost14 101.7 102.0 103.5 101.4 100.7 101.6

610.7 A 2RUSPETROV Pavel1103 Russian Sh15 98.9 103.4 103.2 102.3 102.6 100.3

610.5SVKHOLKO Ondrej1238 Slovakia16 99.7 103.0 101.1 102.4 100.4 103.9

609.8SVKJANY Patrik1239 Slovakia17 104.3 102.0 99.1 100.2 101.0 103.2

609.7SLOZALIK Tadej1123 Slovenia18 102.2 102.7 100.5 102.2 101.3 100.8

608.9HUNPESTI Gabor1066 Szeged VLK19 102.9 101.7 101.2 99.9 101.3 101.9

608.8BULMIRCHEV Nikola1012 Levski20 99.3 102.5 101.4 101.2 102.2 102.2

607.1SVKMEDVED Matej1244 Slovakia21 101.1 101.4 100.5 100.7 100.4 103.0

604.4RUSDUDIN Aleksei1105 Sakhalin Sh22 101.0 101.0 100.5 100.9 99.0 102.0

604.2SRBLEKOVIC Luka1195 Novi Sad 1723 103.6 98.7 100.4 98.0 103.1 100.4

602.2SRBWATTLES Stefan1200 Novi Sad 1724 101.8 98.7 101.4 98.0 102.0 100.3

600.5BIHKOVACEVIC Mihael1003 Geofon25 100.3 99.4 99.2 101.3 99.7 100.6

598.1SRBALIMPIJEVIC Marko1166 Mladost26 98.4 102.4 100.5 97.2 100.6 99.0

595.9MNETOMOVIC Vojin1085 Montenegro27 97.5 96.9 100.2 103.6 97.9 99.8

595.2SRBIVANOVIC Marko1138 Cika Mata28 100.3 96.8 97.6 100.1 99.8 100.6

592.7HUNBAKOS Mate1063 Szeged VLK29 96.4 98.5 101.3 99.7 98.8 98.0

592.5SRBSIMOVIC Aleksa1186 Novi Beogra30 97.7 100.6 100.8 96.3 97.5 99.6

592.2SRBGACESA Dimitrije1168 Mladost31 98.5 98.1 97.7 97.9 102.3 97.7

590.4SRBTEODOROVIC Aleksandar1225 Strelac32 94.6 96.1 99.2 100.7 99.6 100.2

590.1SRBNIKOLIC Aleksandar1181 Novi Beogra33 94.9 99.1 101.0 99.8 97.2 98.1
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

589.1SRBRANCIC Djordje1162 M.M. Lukanj34 99.5 101.0 97.8 95.4 102.0 93.4

588.0SRBVUKMIROVIC Dusan1169 Mladost35 97.9 101.6 93.5 98.1 98.4 98.5

584.1SRBMITROVIC Aleksa1180 Novi Beogra36 96.2 98.5 97.6 95.6 98.7 97.5

582.9SRBOGNJANOVIC Milos1182 Novi Beogra37 97.3 101.0 97.3 97.4 92.0 97.9

573.6SRBKUKRKIC Aleksa1177 Novi Beogra38 92.8 97.9 97.9 94.2 95.4 95.4

565.5SRBSTANKOVIC Luka1187 Novi Beogra39 98.0 94.8 96.9 91.3 91.7 92.8

525.6BIHVUKALOVIC Dejan1008 Leotar40 91.8 87.1 87.5 81.6 85.5 92.1

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 40; Total number of athletes: 85; Total number of teams: 13

A 2 Athlete 1103 PETROV Pavel (RUS) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1.1 Too many shots per target

Legend 85516BC9

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks
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SUN 14 DEC 2014, START TIME 16:45

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN WOMEN

GRAND PRIX BELGRADE 2014
FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatNameBib NoRk

207.2

10.110.410.410.310.410.810.3

10.610.510.310.410.210.210.4

186.5165.6144.9124.2103.682.6

9.710.7

9.910.6

10.510.5

61.931.8SRBMAKSIMOVIC
Ivana

11251

205.9

9.49.510.510.410.810.310.6

10.110.210.110.69.410.810.1

186.4166.7146.1125.1104.983.8

10.410.4

10.810.8

10.89.9

63.131.1SRBARSOVIC
Andrea

12122

185.2

10.510.210.110.610.610.1

10.29.510.310.010.610.2

164.5144.8124.4103.882.6

10.510.6

10.010.5

10.610.1

62.331.2SRBMARIC
Ivana

11583

163.8

9.510.810.610.09.8

10.310.510.210.810.7

144.0122.7101.981.1

10.210.7

9.79.7

10.59.8

60.630.2CROPEJCIC
Snjezana

10344

143.9

10.210.410.510.9

10.29.910.710.3

123.5103.282.0

10.79.6

10.49.2

10.310.6

60.829.4SRBZIVKOVIC
Jelena

11545

120.3

10.310.210.5

10.89.610.4

99.279.4

9.39.6

10.89.8

10.28.8

58.528.2SLOJUVAN
Nina

11176

99.1

10.59.7

7.89.8

80.8

9.210.7

10.310.4

10.010.7

61.331.8SRBKOLARIK
Tijana

12097

79.1

10.7

9.9

10.19.8

10.79.0

8.810.1

58.528.9RUSDIAKOVA
Iuliia

10938

Legend E75E4E31

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification
SUN 14 DEC 2014, START TIME 16:45

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

GRAND PRIX BELGRADE 2014
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

417.9SRBARSOVIC Andrea1212 Partizan1 104.0 105.4 104.7 103.8

416.0CROPEJCIC Snjezana1034 Lokomotiva2 104.1 105.2 103.8 102.9

415.4SRBMAKSIMOVIC Ivana1125 Akademija 3 105.0 102.9 102.7 104.8

415.0SRBZIVKOVIC Jelena1154 Jagodina 924 101.8 104.0 104.3 104.9

414.0RUSDIAKOVA Iuliia1093 Russian Sh5 104.4 103.2 103.5 102.9

413.6SLOJUVAN Nina1117 Slovenia6 102.6 104.3 104.3 102.4

413.0SRBKOLARIK Tijana1209 Pancevo 187 103.4 104.3 101.4 103.9

412.9SRBMARIC Ivana1158 Jedinstvo8 104.0 102.6 103.0 103.3

412.9UKRLESKIV Lesya1267 Ukraine9 102.8 102.7 104.8 102.6

412.7SRBRADULOVIC Nina1230 Zvezdara10 102.0 104.3 103.4 103.0

412.7SRBBISERCIC Katarina1170 Nis 188111 105.1 102.9 103.2 101.5

412.5BULZVISKOVA Tania1022 Trakia12 102.9 101.0 104.6 104.0

412.5RUSPARSHUKOVA Ekaterina1102 Russian Sh13 103.6 102.9 102.9 103.1

412.2SRBBOGATINOVSKI Tasana1215 Policajac14 102.3 101.2 105.4 103.3

412.2SRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja1199 Novi Sad 1715 103.4 102.0 104.3 102.5

411.9SRBTODOROVIC Dragana1188 Novi Beogra16 102.2 104.4 102.6 102.7

411.8BIHDJEKANOVIC Tatjana1001 Geofon17 103.4 103.3 101.3 103.8

411.7CROBABIC Ivana1041 Podravka18 103.0 102.5 103.1 103.1

411.7RUSIVANOVA Maria1097 Russian Sh19 103.5 102.9 102.2 103.1

411.3UKRSHCHERBA Olesia1272 Ukraine20 103.5 101.5 103.9 102.4

411.2RUSGALASHINA Anastasiia1095 Russian Sh21 102.5 102.3 103.1 103.3

411.0UKRSHARIPOVA Darya1271 Ukraine22 103.3 101.9 104.3 101.5

410.9CROZELJKOVIC Marta1031 Dalmacija C23 102.9 102.7 102.1 103.2

410.9UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya1274 Ukraine24 103.3 104.4 101.5 101.7

410.6HUNMISKOLCZI Julianna1054 Hungary25 102.2 103.5 102.6 102.3

410.5CROKOBILSEK Ana1042 Zrinjevac26 104.4 102.2 102.4 101.5

410.3SRBBABIC Milica1203 Palilula27 101.8 102.2 102.8 103.5

410.1SRBSEBIC Alina1143 Crvena Zve28 103.9 103.1 100.3 102.8

410.0SRBBIRES Marta1156 Jedinstvo29 102.8 101.6 103.0 102.6

409.9BULTANEVA Neli1021 Trakia30 100.6 102.3 102.8 104.2

409.9SRBSIMIC Marina1185 Novi Beogra31 101.6 103.1 102.9 102.3

409.9CROPAVLIC Sandra1028 Dalmacija C32 101.9 103.2 103.1 101.7

409.5ITAPALECEK Dragana1067 Bologna33 102.3 102.5 101.0 103.7

409.2MKDBALABAN Nina1071 MSSF34 102.3 103.9 100.8 102.2

409.2SRBTODOROVIC Tiha1164 M.M. Lukanj35 103.0 101.9 103.0 101.3

409.2SVKSKOTKOVA Dominika1249 Slovakia36 104.0 102.7 101.9 100.6
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

409.1SRBMILASINOVIC Jovana1197 Novi Sad 1737 101.5 103.9 101.7 102.0

409.0SVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela1235 Slovakia38 102.2 102.7 99.9 104.2

408.7RUSZYKOVA Yulia1104 Russian Sh39 101.3 103.4 103.0 101.0

408.2UKRGOLUBCHENKO Olga1255 Ukraine40 101.1 101.9 102.9 102.3

408.1SRBSTOJANOVIC Krstina1147 Crvena Zve41 100.4 101.3 103.5 102.9

408.1SRBLJUBISAVLJEVIC Bojana1171 Nis 188142 103.1 103.2 99.6 102.2

407.9SVKSPISAKOVA Kristina1250 Slovakia43 102.8 101.4 102.0 101.7

407.3BULTONCHEVA Daniela1014 Levski44 100.4 101.4 103.2 102.3

407.3SVKZIDEKOVA Lenka1253 Slovakia45 101.7 101.5 103.4 100.7

406.8SVKKOLAROVSKA Klaudia1241 Slovakia46 103.2 102.3 101.6 99.7

406.2SRBKREKO Ivana1194 Novi Sad 1747 102.0 102.4 101.6 100.2

405.9SVKNOVOSEDLIKOVA Lucia1246 Slovakia48 101.2 103.0 100.7 101.0

405.7ESAMIKEC Melissa1043 El Salvador49 101.4 99.8 102.3 102.2

405.5SRBSALVAI Marija1202 Novolin50 101.8 101.0 102.2 100.5

405.4SRBAKIFOVIC Ana1174 Novi Beogra51 101.8 102.2 100.2 101.2

404.6MNERADOVIC Mirjana1083 Montenegro52 100.9 100.8 100.6 102.3

404.0SRBKOLAREVIC Marija1157 Jedinstvo53 103.3 101.6 98.2 100.9

403.6SRBBANJAC Tatjana1190 Novi Sad 1754 98.3 100.5 103.3 101.5

403.5MKDIVANOVSKA Ana1072 MSSF55 99.8 101.9 100.5 101.3

403.3SRBARMUS Nevena1136 Cika Mata56 99.4 102.6 100.3 101.0

402.8HUNHANAK Gabriella1052 Hungary57 97.8 101.9 100.6 102.5

402.1SVKOLSAVSKA Ivana1247 Slovakia58 99.7 100.2 101.9 100.3

401.8MNEMILICKOVIC Andjela1082 Montenegro59 102.7 99.1 101.0 99.0

400.5SRBJOVIC Jovana1176 Novi Beogra60 99.9 99.8 100.7 100.1

398.2CROVUKADIN Danijela1030 Dalmacija C61 100.1 99.0 98.8 100.3

398.0SLOHRASOVEC Urska1276 I Pohorski b62 99.3 100.3 98.7 99.7

397.6SRBSTOJANOVIC Isidora1211 Pancevo 1863 100.8 101.8 91.5 103.5

397.4SLOSTRNAD Adrijana1113 I Pohorski b64 98.2 99.4 98.7 101.1

395.6HUNKALMAN Viktoria1064 Szeged VLK65 100.3 99.1 98.1 98.1

392.9SRBALIMPIJEVIC Sofija1165 Mladost66 97.5 99.2 97.5 98.7

388.8SRBPERIC Ivana1184 Novi Beogra67 98.3 97.3 97.0 96.2

388.2MKDPEJEVA Emilija1074 Stip68 98.6 95.2 97.9 96.5

378.8HUNKISAPATI Vivien1065 Szeged VLK69 94.4 94.1 96.1 94.2

DNSCROBERIC Masa1033 Lokomotiva

DNSCROCULE Josipa1024 Dalmacija C

DNSHUNDALMATI Nora1047 BHSE

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 72; Total number of athletes: 72; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 57F4A9A2

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation
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SUN 14 DEC 2014, START TIME 09:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN MEN

GRAND PRIX BELGRADE 2014
FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatNameBib NoRk

209.3

10.09.810.510.710.210.610.9

10.910.210.810.710.510.010.5

188.4168.4147.1125.7105.084.4

10.310.5

10.410.5

10.610.7

63.031.7SRBSTEFANOVIC
Milutin

11411

207.6

9.410.310.510.210.310.510.7

10.210.810.910.710.410.19.8

188.0166.9145.5124.6103.983.3

10.610.3

10.510.6

10.710.1

62.831.0UKRTSARKOV
Oleh

12752

184.2

10.310.010.010.310.210.3

10.110.110.610.010.59.5

163.8143.7123.1102.882.1

10.110.5

10.810.2

10.610.1

62.330.8SRBSEBIC
Milenko

11443

162.9

9.39.910.310.210.4

10.310.110.59.810.7

143.3123.3102.582.5

10.010.3

10.510.4

10.210.0

61.430.7UKRKULISH
Serhiy

12644

142.8

9.210.29.710.1

10.710.310.710.4

122.9102.482.0

10.39.7

10.310.9

10.010.3

61.530.9SVKBALAZ
Zoltan

12325

122.5

10.310.79.9

9.89.510.3

102.482.2

10.510.0

10.010.6

10.510.4

62.031.0CROGORSA
Petar

10256

102.1

10.09.5

10.010.5

82.1

9.910.4

10.79.6

10.810.7

62.130.7BULRIZOV
Anton

10207

81.5

10.2

9.5

9.59.8

10.910.4

10.710.5

61.830.7SRBPLETIKOSIC
Stevan

11408

Legend 5444C812

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification
SUN 14 DEC 2014, START TIME 09:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

GRAND PRIX BELGRADE 2014
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

625.6 QFCROGORSA Petar1025 Dalmacija C1 104.6 104.6 104.1 104.4 103.1 104.8

623.9 QFSVKBALAZ Zoltan1232 Slovakia2 103.6 104.0 103.0 104.8 104.4 104.1

623.7 QFUKRTSARKOV Oleh1275 Ukraine3 102.7 104.7 104.4 102.6 104.1 105.2

623.6 QFSRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin1141 Cika Mata4 103.0 104.2 104.2 103.6 104.0 104.6

623.2 QFSRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan1140 Cika Mata5 103.8 104.8 105.0 103.8 102.4 103.4

622.4 QFSRBSEBIC Milenko1144 Crvena Zve6 103.6 103.6 104.0 103.8 102.9 104.5

622.3 QFBULRIZOV Anton1020 Trakia7 102.4 103.4 104.2 103.7 103.8 104.8

622.2 QFUKRKULISH Serhiy1264 Ukraine8 105.2 104.1 103.6 103.5 102.2 103.6

622.1RUSFETISOV Vladislav1094 Russian Sh9 104.6 102.3 103.1 103.3 103.9 104.9

621.1HUNKAPAS Istvan1062 Komarom10 104.2 103.6 102.9 101.6 104.6 104.2

620.3SLOMOICEVIC Zeljko1119 Slovenia11 103.5 103.7 103.6 103.0 103.5 103.0

619.6UKRHALKIN Oleksandr1256 Ukraine12 102.9 104.7 104.0 103.5 102.2 102.3

619.5SRBMARKOVIC Dragan1196 Novi Sad 1713 103.9 102.6 104.0 102.9 102.1 104.0

619.4SRBMILOVANOVIC Andrija1172 Nis 188114 104.1 102.3 103.7 103.0 103.8 102.5

619.4SLOMARKOJA Robert1118 Slovenia15 103.7 103.1 104.7 103.1 102.8 102.0

619.3RUSISHCHENKO Evgenii1096 Russian Sh16 102.9 103.2 105.1 102.6 102.8 102.7

619.2SRBMIROSAVLJEV Nemanja1198 Novi Sad 1717 103.6 103.6 104.4 102.4 102.5 102.7

618.9SRBDAUTOVIC Gabriel1207 Pancevo 1818 102.9 103.7 103.2 100.8 104.2 104.1

618.9SRBCOTRA Igor1213 Partizan19 102.9 104.6 103.4 103.1 102.1 102.8

617.9SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan1139 Cika Mata20 102.2 102.1 103.7 103.5 102.8 103.6

617.5SVKHOLKO Ondrej1238 Slovakia21 104.6 102.9 102.4 101.9 103.8 101.9

617.4SRBPESIC Dejan1210 Pancevo 1822 104.2 102.5 104.2 101.7 103.6 101.2

616.9UKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr1260 Ukraine23 103.4 105.5 103.2 102.0 100.1 102.7

616.4UKRMELNYK Dmytro1268 Ukraine24 102.4 103.6 103.9 101.0 103.2 102.3

616.4SLOJODL Benjamin1110 I Pohorski b25 101.0 103.8 102.4 103.0 105.1 101.1

616.2SRBCICEVSKI Jovan1191 Novi Sad 1726 101.9 101.8 100.2 104.3 102.8 105.2

616.2CROCERINA Marin1023 Dalmacija C27 103.0 103.1 102.4 102.4 103.1 102.2

615.7SVKJANY Patrik1239 Slovakia28 100.9 103.3 100.9 103.1 103.7 103.8

615.5RUSKOROTKIKH Anton1098 Russian Sh29 102.0 102.8 101.9 103.1 103.0 102.7

615.4SRBALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan1155 Jedinstvo30 102.1 102.4 103.6 103.8 102.3 101.2

614.6HUNNAGY Sandor1055 Hungary31 102.0 102.6 103.6 102.0 102.0 102.4

614.1SRBMAZINJANIN Borislav1204 Palilula32 103.1 102.7 101.2 103.1 102.1 101.9

613.6SLOCERNI Mitja1115 Slovenia33 100.3 102.1 103.4 102.0 102.1 103.7

613.6RUSPETROV Pavel1103 Russian Sh34 100.3 101.1 103.3 104.4 103.1 101.4
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

613.5UKROMELIANENKO Dmytro1270 Ukraine35 100.6 102.2 102.5 103.6 100.9 103.7

613.3UKRKUZIV Andrii1258 Ukraine36 101.1 103.0 100.2 101.6 103.9 103.5

612.8CROTOMASEVIC Denis1035 Mars37 100.8 103.7 102.0 100.8 103.7 101.8

612.7SVKCERVENKA Denis1234 Slovakia38 102.7 100.9 103.2 100.8 101.6 103.5

612.5SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar1152 Jagodina 9239 102.9 101.7 103.4 100.6 101.7 102.2

612.4BULMIRCHEV Nikola101240 100.4 101.8 102.0 102.2 103.2 102.8

611.2SRBPETKOSKI Aleksandar1173 Nis 188141 101.7 101.2 101.6 101.8 103.2 101.7

610.9SRBRANCIC Ilija1163 M.M. Lukanj42 101.8 100.5 101.1 102.3 102.2 103.0

610.9SRBTOSIC Stefan1206 Palilula43 102.4 100.5 101.3 103.5 100.6 102.6

610.8MNETOMOVIC Zeljko1086 Montenegro44 101.7 103.3 102.7 102.0 101.4 99.7

610.6HUNPESTI Gabor1066 Szeged VLK45 102.2 102.1 102.1 101.7 100.1 102.4

610.5SRBIVANOVIC Milos1137 Cika Mata46 101.8 100.5 101.8 100.9 102.3 103.2

607.9SRBTASIC Milos1205 Palilula47 100.4 103.5 102.3 100.4 97.4 103.9

607.9SLOZALIK Tadej1123 Slovenia48 99.6 100.3 101.9 101.9 101.6 102.6

607.7RUSDUDIN Aleksei1105 Sakhalin Sh49 101.3 100.7 100.5 102.2 101.5 101.5

606.9SRBSIMOVIC Predrag1149 D.J. Skepo50 100.2 104.5 101.1 98.8 99.8 102.5

606.5SLOBLAZKE Robert1109 I Pohorski b51 102.1 100.0 101.1 101.3 101.3 100.7

605.2MNETOMOVIC Vojin1085 Montenegro52 101.1 101.5 99.1 101.2 100.2 102.1

605.0SRBJANJIC Djordje1192 Novi Sad 1753 103.4 100.9 101.2 100.8 98.1 100.6

604.3SRBJOSIPOVIC Vukasin1208 Pancevo 1854 100.5 99.7 98.5 102.1 102.3 101.2

604.3SRBBOJIC Vukasin1167 Mladost55 99.6 100.9 101.0 100.9 102.3 99.6

603.7SLODOVC Andraz1116 Slovenia56 100.1 99.9 100.4 102.7 99.5 101.1

603.7SRBLEKOVIC Luka1195 Novi Sad 1757 101.9 103.0 99.2 100.9 99.9 98.8

603.5SVKMEDVED Matej1244 Slovakia58 102.3 101.2 97.6 100.9 99.3 102.2

603.4SRBVISEKRUNA Stefan1189 Novi Beogra59 100.0 100.3 100.6 102.7 99.6 100.2

601.7SLOPOTOCNIK Grega1120 Slovenia60 99.9 99.8 100.8 100.3 98.6 102.3

601.7SLOPOTRC Simon1112 I Pohorski b61 101.4 101.5 99.2 99.6 98.1 101.9

601.3SLOADLESIC Jernej1114 Slovenia62 99.5 99.1 99.5 103.3 100.0 99.9

599.1SRBWATTLES Stefan1200 Novi Sad 1763 100.0 99.7 102.3 102.1 92.3 102.7

598.9SRBALIMPIJEVIC Marko1166 Mladost64 100.9 101.0 98.1 99.1 101.4 98.4

597.4ITAPRODAN Lorenzo1068 Italia65 96.4 98.5 102.5 101.5 101.7 96.8

595.5SRBIVANOVIC Marko1138 Cika Mata66 98.7 100.1 99.8 99.4 99.0 98.5

592.0SLOPODLESNIK Uros1111 I Pohorski b67 97.3 98.2 97.9 101.3 100.7 96.6

589.3SRBGACESA Dimitrije1168 Mladost68 98.6 98.9 96.9 102.8 96.2 95.9

587.8SRBTEODOROVIC Aleksandar1225 Strelac69 94.2 99.2 97.3 98.9 101.1 97.1

586.3HUNBAKOS Mate1063 Szeged VLK70 97.8 95.9 96.7 100.0 96.9 99.0

573.2SRBVUKMIROVIC Dusan1169 Mladost71 98.0 98.2 94.4 95.3 94.4 92.9

534.3SRBRACKOV Mateja1132 Beckerek 1872 94.0 90.4 87.0 88.9 89.4 84.6

DNSHUNABRUDAN Zsolt1046 BHSE

DNSHUNHANER Tamas1048 BHSE
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 74; Total number of athletes: 74; Total number of teams: 10

Legend B0786919

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
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SUN 14 DEC 2014, START TIME 15:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN WOMEN

GRAND PRIX BELGRADE 2014
FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatNameBib NoRk

199.7

10.110.610.19.910.09.010.9

10.210.49.79.09.310.310.3

179.4158.4138.6119.7100.481.1

9.110.0

10.19.9

10.210.6

59.930.5RUSBATSARASHKINA
Vitalina

10911

197.2

10.28.69.09.99.89.210.2

10.49.49.99.210.110.210.4

176.6158.6139.7120.6100.781.3

10.810.6

10.210.4

9.19.6

60.730.6SRBARUNOVIC
Zorana

11422

175.9

10.69.69.59.510.19.9

9.310.19.58.99.79.8

156.0136.3117.398.979.1

9.69.9

9.510.0

10.410.0

59.429.9BULBONEVA
Antoaneta

10183

153.3

8.110.010.29.910.4

8.99.69.410.010.1

136.3116.797.177.2

8.310.6

10.59.5

8.98.9

56.729.0HUNCSONKA
Zsofia

10504

136.0

9.29.710.69.5

9.610.410.19.8

117.297.176.4

8.87.6

10.210.5

10.39.7

57.127.8BULGROZDEVA
Maria

10165

116.3

10.110.110.1

8.69.49.5

97.678.1

10.59.7

9.39.9

9.39.8

58.529.4SRBGRGIC
Jasmina

12236

95.9

9.79.6

9.710.8

76.5

8.910.5

9.09.2

10.48.1

56.127.8UKRKONARIEVA
Polina

12617

75.9

8.8

9.9

9.310.3

9.99.5

8.79.5

57.229.3UKRKOROSTYLOVA
Yuliya

12638

Legend 3C429FE1

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification
SUN 14 DEC 2014, START TIME 15:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

GRAND PRIX BELGRADE 2014
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

386-15x QFSRBARUNOVIC Zorana1142 Crvena Zvezda1 97 96 96 97

385-14x QFUKRKONARIEVA Polina1261 Ukraine2 98 96 96 95

384-14x QFBULGROZDEVA Maria1016 Levski Sofarm3 97 97 92 98

384-11x QFUKRKOROSTYLOVA Yuliya1263 Ukraine4 97 97 97 93

383-  8x QFSRBGRGIC Jasmina1223 Smederevo5 97 92 99 95

383-  6x QFRUSBATSARASHKINA Vitalina1091 Russian Shooti6 96 96 97 94

382-  8x QFHUNCSONKA Zsofia1050 Hungary7 96 97 95 94

380-13x QFBULBONEVA Antoaneta1018 Svetkavitsa Ta8 97 96 93 94

379-10xMKDNAKOVSKA BIKOVA Olivera1073 Rabotnicki9 94 92 96 97

379-10xSRBVELICKOVIC Bobana1135 Bor 03010 97 93 93 96

378-  9xRUSLOPATINA Daria1101 Russian Shooti11 91 94 97 96

378-  7xSRBZARIC Brankica1228 Walther Pistols12 95 95 96 92

377-10xHUNTOBAI-SIKE Renata1060 Hungary13 96 95 92 94

377-  9xSRBSEKARIC Jasna1145 Crvena Zvezda14 92 94 95 96

377-  9xGREKORAKAKI Anna1045 Greece15 95 92 98 92

376-  8xRUSLOMOVA Margarita1100 Russian Shooti16 95 94 94 93

375-  7xSRBRISTOVIC Aleksandra1231 Zvezdara17 97 89 93 96

375-  6xHUNNEMES Adrienn1056 Hungary18 93 92 96 94

375-  6xBULDACHEVA Ginka1017 Snaiper 9219 92 92 98 93

374-  9xSRBALENTIJEV Ana1222 Smederevo20 97 89 94 94

374-  8xUKRKAMINSKA Oksana1259 Ukraine21 93 94 94 93

374-  8xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1019 Svetkavitsa Ta22 93 94 97 90

370-  7xCROHLEBEC Zlatka1032 Dvd Opatija23 96 90 91 93

370-  4xCROMAROVIC Marija1027 Dalmacija Cem24 92 92 94 92

369-10xSLOVODEB Katja1122 Slovenia25 91 94 92 92

368-  9xSRBVUJANOV Biljana1133 Beckerek 182526 89 94 92 93

368-  6xFRACHEVALIER Alexandra1044 France27 92 92 92 92

368-  4xMNETODOROVIC Ksenija1084 Montenegro28 95 92 93 88

367-  8xHUNALMASSY Dora1049 Hungary29 87 92 95 93

367-  7xSVKNAGYOVA Alexandra1245 Slovakia30 90 91 94 92

366-  8xSRBMATEIC Andjela1153 Jagodina 9231 91 90 93 92

364-  4xSRBDRAGACEVAC Jovana1277 Aleksa Dejovic32 91 94 91 88

363-  4xSVKERNSTOVA Samuela1237 Slovakia33 89 90 92 92

361-  9xSRBALEKSIC Lea1175 Novi Beograd - 34 92 90 93 86
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

361-  8xSRBTOMIC Jelena1160 Kikinda35 89 89 86 97

361-  4xSRBCVIJOVIC Tijana1126 Aleksa Dejovic36 87 92 90 92

361-  3xSRBRASETA Danica1229 Zemun Centar37 91 88 89 93

360-  4xMKDKRSTESKA Lidija1076 Strelec38 91 88 91 90

359-  5xBULGEORGIEVA Violeta Teodora1011 Levski39 89 87 93 90

353-  1xSRBLAZIC Djurdjina1178 Novi Beograd - 40 91 91 88 83

352-  6xSVKKANIAKOVA Jana1240 Slovakia41 86 91 91 84

347-  3xRUSSAVOSTINA Polina1108 Sakhalin Shoot42 88 86 88 85

347-  3xSRBTODOROVIC Ana1224 Smederevo43 95 82 87 83

347-  3xSRBSUNJEVARIC Marija1129 Aleksa Dejovic44 88 92 88 79

347-  2xRUSGUSEVA Liubov1106 Sakhalin Shoot45 82 87 88 90

346-  3xSRBSTANOJKOVIC Malina1134 Bor 03046 86 88 84 88

340-  1xSRBMLADENOVIC Marija1151 Filip Kljajic47 87 86 86 81

338-  1xSRBSIMIC Teodora1146 Crvena Zvezda48 80 86 85 87

333-  4xBULTZVETKOVA Zorniza1015 Levski49 87 75 83 88

330-  2xMNEBELOSEVIC Gordana1079 Montenegro50 79 85 83 83

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 50; Total number of athletes: 50; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 6189C1B1

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Finals
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SUN 14 DEC 2014, START TIME 11:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN MEN

GRAND PRIX BELGRADE 2014
FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatNameBib NoRk

200.1

10.510.69.99.510.89.59.0

10.39.09.79.89.810.310.3

179.3159.7140.1120.8100.280.4

10.79.9

10.810.1

10.59.1

61.129.1SRBGRGIC
Dimitrije

11241

197.5

9.810.19.89.910.58.89.6

10.110.19.210.010.09.810.5

177.6157.4138.4118.598.079.4

9.99.8

9.710.1

9.510.3

59.330.2SRBMIKEC
Damir

12182

176.7

10.19.79.610.58.910.4

10.19.49.09.39.29.7

156.5137.4118.899.080.9

10.410.8

9.610.4

9.79.9

60.831.1UKRKOROSTYLOV
Pavlo

12623

153.4

6.39.68.710.310.1

9.710.59.07.710.8

137.4117.399.681.6

10.510.8

9.09.6

9.910.9

60.731.3SRBZLATIC
Andrija

11314

135.7

9.19.210.08.4

9.79.49.810.1

116.998.378.5

9.310.1

10.710.6

9.210.1

60.030.8UKROMELCHUK
Oleh

12695

116.4

9.89.09.3

9.210.09.5

97.478.4

8.110.3

9.710.5

10.110.9

59.631.7HUNTATRAI
Miklos

10596

97.1

9.89.9

9.610.4

77.7

9.29.8

9.310.1

9.39.7

57.429.6CROKACAVENDA
Uros

10387

77.6

8.4

9.4

9.710.2

9.79.3

10.510.4

59.829.9UKRBANKIN
Viktor

12548

Legend D1FB20D6

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification
SUN 14 DEC 2014, START TIME 11:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

GRAND PRIX BELGRADE 2014
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

587-18xUKRKOROSTYLOV Pavlo1262 Ukraine1 99 98 96 96 99 99

584-26xUKROMELCHUK Oleh1269 Ukraine2 97 99 97 99 96 96

579-21xSRBMIKEC Damir1218 Policajac3 94 97 95 100 95 98

579-21xSRBGRGIC Dimitrije1124 Akademac4 98 93 96 98 97 97

578-19xCROKACAVENDA Uros1038 Osijek 17845 95 98 94 94 99 98

577-19xSRBZLATIC Andrija1131 Aleksa Dejo6 93 95 99 99 94 97

577-19xUKRBANKIN Viktor1254 Ukraine7 97 98 97 95 96 94

575-16xHUNTATRAI Miklos1059 Hungary8 97 97 95 93 94 99

574-15xRUSKUZNETCOV Aleksei1099 Russian Sh9 97 98 94 92 96 97

574-11xSVKBALAZ Peter1233 Slovakia10 95 98 95 96 92 98

572-12xRUSBASSARIEV Alexander1090 Russian Sh11 96 96 96 96 95 93

570-17xSVKTUZINSKY Juraj1252 Slovakia12 94 93 94 97 95 97

570-16xUKRSHKLIARUK Andrii1273 Ukraine13 93 91 96 96 98 96

570-12xUKRKUSHNIROV Denys1265 Ukraine14 96 93 97 95 93 96

568-12xSRBGROZA Vasilije1216 Policajac15 97 94 91 96 93 97

568-10xRUSBOROVOY Evgeniy1092 Russian Sh16 91 94 96 97 95 95

568-10xUKRHORODYNETS Maksym1257 Ukraine17 94 93 97 94 95 95

567-15xUKRKYRYLENKO Bohdan1266 Ukraine18 96 94 95 96 92 94

566-12xCROPOSAVEC Zeljko1029 Dalmacija C19 91 92 95 96 97 95

564-14xSVKERNST Stefan1236 Slovakia20 93 94 94 92 95 96

563-12xHUNCSURI Tamas1051 Hungary21 94 92 94 95 95 93

562-14xSRBLATINOVIC Dusan1227 Walther Pist22 89 96 97 91 93 96

562-11xSVKPOLAK Jakub1248 Slovakia23 93 92 94 96 91 96

562-  9xSRBMIKLUC Boris1159 Kikinda24 89 93 95 95 95 95

561-10xMNEDJUKIC Dusan1087 Montenegro25 91 91 95 94 95 95

560-10xCROCELIC Leon Luka1037 Osijek 178426 93 92 94 98 89 94

559-  9xSVKSTOJKA Patrik1251 Slovakia27 94 91 91 93 95 95

557-  9xMNEKNEZEVIC Cedomir1081 Montenegro28 92 94 94 92 95 90

557-  8xCROTILHOF Jonathan Michael1040 Osijek 178429 92 93 93 92 93 94

556-12xCROKRISTO Ante1026 Dalmacija C30 96 93 92 90 94 91

554-11xSRBJOKIC Rastko1193 Novi Sad 1731 96 89 88 92 94 95

554-  9xMKDTASEVSKI Jordan1077 Strelec32 91 93 89 94 94 93

551-11xSVKKOSTUR Marek1242 Slovakia33 92 93 92 95 91 88

551-  9xSRBJANJUS Danijel1201 Novolin34 95 91 90 89 94 92
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

550-11xSRBMATOVIC Milenko1127 Aleksa Dejo35 94 92 91 91 93 89

549-  8xSRBVUJIC Zoran1220 Policajac36 89 94 92 91 91 92

548-10xBIHSADZAK Adnan1010 Strijelac37 92 93 93 89 87 94

548-  9xSRBPUSICA Srecko1128 Aleksa Dejo38 89 90 89 95 91 94

548-  6xMNEPERIC Nenad1088 Montenegro39 89 90 89 91 95 94

547-10xMNECADJENOVIC Stefan1080 Montenegro40 94 90 88 89 90 96

545-  9xBULNIKOLOV Aleksandar1013 Levski41 91 89 91 95 90 89

545-  7xBIHRAKIC Predrag1009 Panteri42 88 87 92 94 93 91

545-  4xMKDBRANKOVSKI Borjan1075 Strelec43 93 87 90 91 91 93

544-  6xSRBJOVANOVIC Srdjan1221 Rakovica V44 86 91 92 92 92 91

543-  9xSRBBJELOGRLIC Nemanja1226 Vinogradar45 92 86 93 90 89 93

543-  8xSRBTUCOVIC Vitomir1130 Aleksa Dejo46 93 87 92 90 96 85

541-  8xSRBMASANOVIC Branko1217 Policajac47 91 86 90 95 90 93

540-  5xSRBPONJAVIC Milan1148 D.J. Skepo48 87 92 91 92 89 89

537-10xSRBORLIC Mladen1183 Novi Beogra49 90 87 88 92 90 90

528-  3xSRBVUKADINOVIC Dragan David1214 Partizan50 88 89 87 87 89 88

521-  8xSRBLAZIC Milos1150 Filip Kljajic51 82 93 93 94 79 80

499-  3xMNETODOROVIC Danilo1089 Montenegro52 81 85 88 87 80 78

DNSRUSKIRYKOV Denis1107 Sakhalin Sh

DNSSVKKOVACS Matej1243 Slovakia

DNSSRBPETROV Dusan1219 Policajac

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 55; Total number of athletes: 55; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 13A2F4C5

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation Rem Remarks
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